SnappyFlow APM

Simplified monitoring for complex applications, services, and infrastructure

Rich Dashboard library and auto recommendation

Log Management
Out of box standard parsers
Feature Extraction at Ingest
Search & Analytics
Signature analysis & noise suppression
10-40x compression with archiver

Tracing
Java, Node.js and Python applications
Integration with Jaeger
Multi service sync and async support

Alerts

Pre-built alert library with auto-recommendation
Rich constructs to define alerts

Integration with Slack, Pager Duty, ServiceNow, Web
Hooks, Teams

YOUR ENTERPRISE CLOUD

Features Integrations
Ease of Onboarding I %W§ E ' m\ ORACLE W |
sfAgent, sfPoller, sfPod ! o Lo ML—]S L DATABASE A :
VMs, Containers or Cloud Services :/ . ! cassandra |
Rich suite of plugins and support for Prometheus ! | ! Eﬁ E
Dashboards . _‘AZUI’E o @ mongoDB |
Powerful dashboard builder I | Vo X
Focus on application stack management E NUTANl 04 X E PGEthESOL SQL SEFUEI’ E

i Elast::arch é rEdiS

__________________________________________________

PagerDuty &% slclck B ot o

@‘:bwebhonks 0kta

1

1

; .- Microsoft !
.- Hyper-V .
1 :
1
1
1
1
1
1

L. o \Windows

www.maplelabs.com



